
  
www.oldbankhousekinsale.com

phone: (021) 4774075

*Dairy free milk alternatives available 
(Coconut | Almond | Oat | Soya)

SPECIAL COFFEES

  

Sandwich of the Day

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap (H) €11.50
Glin Valley chicken strips pan fried with sweet
chilli sauce & crunchy vegetables, all wrapped
up in a floury tortilla
Served as a salad (GF)  €11.00

Old Bank Townhouse Club Sandwich
Sliced Glin Valley chicken, West Cork bacon,
Hegarty’s Irish cheddar, ripe beef tomato & free
range Irish eggs on toasted sourdough

Hot Smoked Salmon from Union Hall

€10.00

€12.50

€13.00

€10.00

€11.00

Open sandwich with avocado, pickles and dill
crème fraiche on traditional soda bread

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES

A member of The Blue Haven Collection

(H) Healthy Option | (V) Vegetarian
(GF) Contains no flour in the recipe, 
but flour is used in the kitchen
Please ask your server for our list of allergens

Old Bank Townhouse Melt
Ham, cheddar cheese , tomato and tomato relish 
on toasted sourdough 

Four Cheese Melt 
Mozzarella, goats cheese, Irish cheddar & herb 
cream cheese on toasted sourdough 

Horizon mixed leaves with homemade wedges
Why not add cup of Soup to your sandwich for €2 
or Chowder for €4.00

Reg          Large
€3.60 €4.10

€3.60  €4.10

Spiced Chai Latte
One Scoop of Chai Powder, milk of 
preferred choice

Vanilla Chai Latte
One scoop of Chai Powder, milk of 
preferred choice

Turmeric Spice Chai Latte
One scoop of Chai Powder, ¼ teaspoon 
of Turmeric Powder, milk of preferred 
choice 

Vanilla Matcha Latte
One scoop of Matcha Powder, milk of 
preferred choice

SPECIAL COFFEES
€3.10

€3.60

€3.60

Black Iced Coffee
Latte/White Coffee
Iced Chai Lattee
Spiced or Vanilla

TEAS

€2.60

€3.30

Tea
Herbal Tea
Early Grey, Lemon Ginger, Red Berry, 
Peppermint, Camomile, Green Tea

COLD DRINKS

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€5.50

San Pellegrino
Coke / Diet Coke
7up / Diet 7 up
Water Still / Sparkling
Pink Lemonade
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

COFFEE
Reg          Large

€3.00 €3.40
€3.30  €3.70
€3.30 €3.70
€3.30
€2.90
€3.20
€3.40
€3.40
€4.00
€3.60 €4.10
€4.10

€2.30
€2.60

€0.70
€0.70

€4.60

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Belgian hot Chocolate
White | Dark Milk | Ruby
Served with whipped cream and 
chocolate shavings

Extra Shot of Coffee
Flavoured Syrup
Vanilla, Sugar free Vanilla, Hazelnut, 
Sugar free Hazelnut, Caramel or Salted 
Caramel

Babychino
Mini Hot Chocolate

€3.70

€4.50

€3.60  €4.10

€3.60  €4.10

*All sandwiches available on gluten free and spelt bread



 

Old Bank Townhouse Breakfast Bap €8.50
Grilled West Cork bacon, organic Irish pork
sausage & Ballymaloe Relish
(Add a free range Irish egg €1.50)

Our Famous Pancakes (V)  (1) €6.00 (2) €6.90 (3) €8.50
Served with fresh fruit of your choice – sliced 
banana, blueberry, strawberry, raspberry or have 
them plain, served with organic maple syrup 

Free Range Poached Eggs Your Way
Served on toasted sourdough bread with 
hollandaise sauce 
- Benedict – with West Cork bacon   €11.00

 - Florentine – with wilted baby spinach  €11.00
- Royale – with Oak Smoked Salmon   €12.50

French Toast     €10.00
Brioche, coated in free range Irish
eggs & pan fried until golden. Served with
crispy West Cork bacon & organic maple syrup

Fresh Baked Sausage Rolls   
Choose from Pork & Black Pudding/Vegan
(Add Ballymaloe Relish & Horizon Farm mixed 
leaves and coleslaw €7.50)

Wild Mushroom and Clonakilty 
Black Pudding Hash

€13.00

With spring onions, crispy potatoes,
tomato relish, poached egg on toasted sourdough

€4.50

BRUNCH / LUNCH

www.oldbankhousekinsale.com
phone: (021) 4774075

Courgette, Sweetcorn and Kale Fritters €12.50
Served with tangy vegan mayonnaise and 
Horizon Farm mixed leaves

Brunch Avocado    €10.50
Free range poached eggs and avocado
on toasted sourdough

 (Served 12.15-3.30 pm Monday-Friday and 12.15-4.00pm Saturday & Sunday)

  

 

Seasonally Inspired Soup Of The Day (GF) €5.50
With freshly baked soda bread from our bakery

Old Bank House Seafood Chowder (GF) €9.50
With freshly baked soda bread from our bakery

Asian Beef Salad   
Horizon Farm mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes,
red onion and ginger Chilli Brisket Beef
(Beef served warm or cold)

Warm Harissa Chicken & 
Avocado Salad (H)

 

€14.00

€14.00

With bacon lardons, roasted peppers & onion,
avocado, Horizon Farm leaves, Cajun mayonnaise
& garnished with shredded crisp tortilla
(Add poached egg €1.50)

Seafood Laksa €15.00

SIDE DISHES

€3.50
€3.50

€3.50
€3.50

€6.00Homemade Wedges, Poached Egg 
and Hollandaise Sauce
Homemade Wedges
Horizon Farm Leaves
House Recipe Coleslaw
Sweet Potato Chips

Quiche of the day €8.50
Served with  Horizon Farm mixed leaves 
and coleslaw

Mee Goreng (V) €12.50
Malaysian stir fried noodles with 
vegetables and tofu

A selection of prawn, salmon, hake infused in 
coconut milk broth, stir fried noodles, 
garnished with sesame, lime and coriander

Brunch Salad    €13.50
Wild Mushroom and Clonakilty Black 
Pudding Hash with spring onions, crispy 
potatoes ,tomato relish, poached egg, Horizon 
Farm leaves, sun dried tomato dressing


